BEFORE THE PRESIDING OFFICER, CENTRAL GOVT. INDUSTRIAL TRIBUNAL-CUM-LABOUR COURT NO. Il DELHI

CAUSE LIST DATED 09.12.2024,

SR.
No

01
02
03

04

05
06
07
08
09
10
11

12
13
14

15

16
17

18

19
20

21
22
23

24

CASE No.

ID No. 97/2022
ID No.275/2022
ID No.279/2022

ID No. 45/2023

ID No. 88/2022
ID No. 89/2022
ID No. 09/2022
ID No. 94/2022
ID No. 98/2022
ID No.271/2022
ID No.272/2022
ID No.273/2022
ID No.274/2022
ID No.276/2022

ID No. 80/2023

ID No.170/2023
ID No.171/2023

ID No.169/2023

ID No. 15/2019

ID N0.109A/2019

ID No.172/2015
ID No. 27/2019
ID No. 28/2019

ID No. 29/2019

NAME OF APPELLANT

WRITTEN STATEMENT

Sh. Rajender Kumar
Sh.Subhash Chand
Sh. Surender Kumar
Smt. Rakhi & 10 Ors.
REJOINDER

Sh. Mukesh Kumar
Sh. Pawan Kumar
Sh. Mukesh & 23 Ors.
Sh. Prem Raj Singh
Sh. Rajesh

Smt. Shyamo

Smt. Rani

Smt. Sunita

Sh. Yogender Kumar
Sh. Suresh Kumar

Sh. Narender Kumar
The President, FCI Shramik Union
The President, FCI Shramik Union

FRAMING OF ISSUES

The President, FCI Shramik Union

HEARING TIME 11.00 A.M. ONWARDS

NAME OF RESPONDENT

N.D.M.C.
N.D.M.C.
S.DM.C.

E.S.I.C. Hospital & Ors.

Bharti Airtel & Anr.
Bharti Airtel & Anr.
EDM.C.
EDM.C.
N.D.M.C.
N.D.M.C.
N.D.M.C.
N.D.M.C.
N.D.M.C.
N.D.M.C.

M.C.D.

Food Corporation of India

Food Corporation of India

Food Corporation of India

REPLY & CONSIDERATION OF APPLICATION

Sh. Rajinder & 34 Ors.

Sh. Rajinder & 34 Ors.
EVIDENCE

Sh. Giri Raj

Sh. Shiwalak Paswan

Sh. Suman Kumar Srivastva

Sh. Surinder Kumar

Delhi University & Ors.

Delhi University & Ors.

Airport Authority of India

Royal Bank of Scotland & Anr.
Royal Bank of Scotland & Anr.

Royal Bank of Scotland & Anr.

REMARKS



25 ID No.204/2019 Sh. Zeeshan Akhtar Bharti Airtel Ltd.

26 |ID No. 39/2020 Sh. Bharat Singh N.D.M.C.

27 1D No.169/2020 Sh. Rajiv Yadav & Anr. Ministry of Housing & Urban Affair & Ors.

28 |ID No. 58/2021 Sh. Prem Chand ESI Hospital & Anr.

29 |ID No. 60/2021 Sh. Ram Khilavan ESI Hospital & Anr.

30 |ID No. 61/2021 Sh. Omveer Sharma ESI Hospital & Anr.

31 D No. 65/2021 Sh. Ramesh Singh ESI Hospital & Anr.

32 |ID No. 66/2021 Sh. Bhure Lal Yadav ESI Hospital & Anr.

33 |ID No.179/2021 Smt. Renu Devi Archaeological Survey of India

34 |ID No. 73/2022 Sh.Ram Kumar N.D.M.C.

35 ID No.234/2018 The President HUDCO & Ors.

36 |ID No.162/2015 Sh. Sharafat Remount Training School Depot & Ors

37 D No.163/2015 Sh. Rakesh Kumar Remount Training School Depot & Ors

38 D No.164/2015 Sh. Ishtkar Remount Training School Depot & Ors

39 D No.165/2015 Sh. Ishampal Remount Training School Depot & Ors

40 |ID No.166/2015 Sh. Nathi Ram Remount Training School Depot & Ors

41 |ID No.167/2015 Sh. Gulab Singh Remount Training School Depot & Ors

42 ID No.168/2015 Sh. Naseem Remount Training School Depot & Ors

43 ID No. 06/2016 Sh. Sunil Kumar CELEBI Airport Srvices India Pvt. Ltd.

44 |ID No. 20/2017 Sh. Sartap Sarbarwal Wadia Institute of Himalaya Geology

45 |ID No. 18/2018 The General Secretary (IAKU) Airport Authority of India
ARGUMENTS

46 |ID No. 86/2014 President British AirwaysPICEmp Union  [British Airways

47 |ID No. 40/2016 General Secretary Central Warehousing Corp.

48 ID No. 71/2020 Sh. Munender Kumar Ministry of Forest & Climate Change
FURTHER PROCEEDING

49 |LCA No.02/2023 Sh. Gopal Bahadur CPW.D.




