BEFORE THE PRESIDING OFFICER, CENTRAL GOVT. INDUSTRIAL TRIBUNAL-CUM-LABOUR COURT NO. II DELHI

CAUSE LIST DATED 09.12.2024,

HEARING TIME 11.00 A.M. ONWARDS

SR. No	KASERIA	NAME OF APPELLANT	NAME OF RESPONDENT	REMARKS
		WRITTEN STATEMENT		
01	ID No. 97/2022	Sh. Rajender Kumar	N.D.M.C.	
02	ID No.275/2022	Sh.Subhash Chand	N.D.M.C.	
03	ID No.279/2022	Sh. Surender Kumar	S.D.M.C.	
04	ID No. 45/2023	Smt. Rakhi & 10 Ors.	E.S.I.C. Hospital & Ors.	
		REJOINDER		
05	ID No. 88/2022	Sh. Mukesh Kumar	Bharti Airtel & Anr.	
06	ID No. 89/2022	Sh. Pawan Kumar	Bharti Airtel & Anr.	
07	ID No. 09/2022	Sh. Mukesh & 23 Ors.	E.D.M.C.	
08	ID No. 94/2022	Sh. Prem Raj Singh	E.D.M.C.	
09	ID No. 98/2022	Sh. Rajesh	N.D.M.C.	
10	ID No.271/2022	Smt. Shyamo	N.D.M.C.	
11	ID No.272/2022	Smt. Rani	N.D.M.C.	
12	ID No.273/2022	Smt. Sunita	N.D.M.C.	
13	ID No.274/2022	Sh. Yogender Kumar	N.D.M.C.	
14	ID No.276/2022	Sh. Suresh Kumar	N.D.M.C.	
15	ID No. 80/2023	Sh. Narender Kumar	M.C.D.	
16	ID No.170/2023	The President, FCI Shramik Union	Food Corporation of India	
17	ID No.171/2023	The President, FCI Shramik Union	Food Corporation of India	
		FRAMING OF ISSUES		
18	ID No.169/2023	The President, FCI Shramik Union	Food Corporation of India	
		REPLY & CONSIDERATION	ON OF APPLICATION	
19	ID No. 15/2019	Sh. Rajinder & 34 Ors.	Delhi University & Ors.	
20	ID No.109A/2019	Sh. Rajinder & 34 Ors.	Delhi University & Ors.	
		<u>EVIDENCE</u>		
21	ID No.172/2015	Sh. Giri Raj	Airport Authority of India	
22	ID No. 27/2019	Sh. Shiwalak Paswan	Royal Bank of Scotland & Anr.	
23	ID No. 28/2019	Sh. Suman Kumar Srivastva	Royal Bank of Scotland & Anr.	
24	ID No. 29/2019	Sh. Surinder Kumar	Royal Bank of Scotland & Anr.	

25	ID No.204/2019	Sh. Zeeshan Akhtar	Bharti Airtel Ltd.	
26	ID No. 39/2020	Sh. Bharat Singh	N.D.M.C.	
27	ID No.169/2020	Sh. Rajiv Yadav & Anr.	Ministry of Housing & Urban Affair & Ors.	
28	ID No. 58/2021	Sh. Prem Chand	ESI Hospital & Anr.	
29	ID No. 60/2021	Sh. Ram Khilavan	ESI Hospital & Anr.	
30	ID No. 61/2021	Sh. Omveer Sharma	ESI Hospital & Anr.	
31	ID No. 65/2021	Sh. Ramesh Singh	ESI Hospital & Anr.	
32	ID No. 66/2021	Sh. Bhure Lal Yadav	ESI Hospital & Anr.	
33	ID No.179/2021	Smt. Renu Devi	Archaeological Survey of India	
34	ID No. 73/2022	Sh.Ram Kumar	N.D.M.C.	
35	ID No.234/2018	The President	HUDCO & Ors.	
36	ID No.162/2015	Sh. Sharafat	Remount Training School Depot & Ors	
37	ID No.163/2015	Sh. Rakesh Kumar	Remount Training School Depot & Ors	
38	ID No.164/2015	Sh. Ishtkar	Remount Training School Depot & Ors	
39	ID No.165/2015	Sh. Ishampal	Remount Training School Depot & Ors	
40	ID No.166/2015	Sh. Nathi Ram	Remount Training School Depot & Ors	
41	ID No.167/2015	Sh. Gulab Singh	Remount Training School Depot & Ors	
42	ID No.168/2015	Sh. Naseem	Remount Training School Depot & Ors	
43	ID No. 06/2016	Sh. Sunil Kumar	CELEBI Airport Srvices India Pvt. Ltd.	
44	ID No. 20/2017	Sh. Sartap Sarbarwal	Wadia Institute of Himalaya Geology	
45	ID No. 18/2018	The General Secretary (IAKU)	Airport Authority of India	
		<u>ARGUMENTS</u>		
46	ID No. 86/2014	President British Airways PIC Emp Union	British Airways	
47	ID No. 40/2016	General Secretary	Central Warehousing Corp.	
48	ID No. 71/2020	Sh. Munender Kumar	Ministry of Forest & Climate Change	
		FURTHER PROCEEDING		
49	LCA No.02/2023	Sh. Gopal Bahadur	C.P.W.D.	